AKZO NOBEL N.V.

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

ISIN:  NL0013267909

Overview

2024/04/29 11:44:30

Price
61.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes

WKN: 956907

1.01% (0.62)

ISIN NL0013267909
Symbol AKZA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,709 EUR

(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

INDEX

61.88 EUR (350)
61.90 EUR (350)
61.68 EUR
62.02 EUR
61.68 EUR
61.2985 EUR
61.92672 EUR
959

59,387.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153262092,158371388,226233740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013267909-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013267909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013267909&ID_NOTATION=15547514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013267909&ID_NOTATION=15547514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cd62d09e6248a33c75b135a12b31265311a82d7f9881aed556f06a8848dff00&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d2423ec4b412bf1c&time=1714471915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82cbabcfee38f20f73e7be0e6a14287fbe20cfcf6c54d735838dd52b87ced08a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d52dcbe3e0f4ed2f8&time=1714471915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d944a7c281723e6943104b48de21b0b1a958e8290e92b3e64326c6370ebd119c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=087e4102cc5818ea8&time=1714471915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=888b3ea319c37ce5bd1a100b2934bd015a0639d9194ab234488def7f743123f7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=690356c700686ce8c&time=1714471915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b707fe15281b72b69ff8af67cb10a3770ff084677db911d5ab268c856cec55f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe430262d3ad058c4&time=1714471915&tool=RSC

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

Details

2024/04/29 11:44:30

Price
61.92 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.01% (0.62)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN NL0013267909
Symbol AKZA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,709 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.88 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 61.90 EUR (350)
Open 61.68 EUR
High 62.02 EUR
Low 61.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.2985 EUR
VWAP 61.92672 EUR
Volume (pcs) 959
Trading volume 59,387.72
Number of trades 8
Last size 60
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.71% -15.38% -37.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.44 -11.42 -37.16
Beta 0.64 0.82 0.91
Volatility 19.27 19.52 24.76
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All listings for AKZO NOBEL N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 11:44
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

61.58 EUR

61.92 EUR

61.76 EUR

61.22 EUR

61.97 EUR

63.42 EUR (2,307
66.34 EUR (1,049
69.07 EUR (646

70.43 EUR (440

75.12 EUR (2024/01/02
61.80 EUR (2024/04/25
79.02 EUR (2023/07/27

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.98 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.06 8

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15547514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315050660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441385
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:00

08:00

11:30

19:41

11:55

09:10

08:17

61.38 EUR

61.38 EUR

61.70 EUR

71.615USD

61.96 EUR

61.44 EUR

61.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

5.58

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=958064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1934316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32307119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9275

AKZO NOBEL N.V.

Company profile
Company Logo

AkzoMobel

Contact Details
AKZO NOBEL NV

Christian Neefestraat 2 - 1070 AS
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-502-75-55
Fax: +
E-mail: info@akzonobel.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: AKZO NOBEL N.V.
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Company Profile

Akzo Nobel NV is a holding company, which engages in the manufacture and sale of
coating and paint products. engages in the production and marketing of paints and coatings.

It operates through the following segments: Decorative Paintings, Performance Paintings,
and Corporate and Others. The Decorative Paints segment manufactures and supplies a

range of interior and exterior decoration and protection products for professional and do-it-
yourself markets. The Performance Coatings segment produces automotive and aerospace;
industrial; marine and protective; and powder coatings. The company was founded in 1792
and is headquartered in Amsterdam, Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Grégoire Poux-
Guilaume

Armand Sohet

Charlotte van
Meer

Daniel Campos

Jan-Piet van
Kesteren

Karen-Marie
Katholm

Maarten De Vries

Patrick
Bourguignon

Simon Parker

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beschier Jacob
Noteboom

Byron Grote
Pamela Kirby
Dick M. Sluimers
Ester Baiget
Hans van Bylen
Karen-Marie

Katholm
Patrick Thomas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@akzonobel.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013267909-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013267909
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